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Women / 3 / JR A4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Seale512
NE TX

9.775 9.700 9.4759.825 38.775
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Presley Raymond556
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.750 9.6759.550 38.250
9 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kylie Ball527
WOGA

9.800 9.525 9.4009.475 38.200
1 6 4 4 3 

3 

Rebaecca Kreck507
Zenith

9.725 9.625 9.4509.200 38.000
3 5 6 3 4 

4 

Bernice Cruz523
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.625 9.675 9.2009.050 37.550
5 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Madison Freeland505
Olympia Hills

9.175 9.700 9.1259.350 37.350
11 2T 5 8T 6 

6 

Claire Ewing553
Achievers

9.525 9.375 9.1258.850 36.875
8 7 12 8T 7 

7 

Oviana Ross557
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.225 9.0508.750 36.625
6 8 13 11 8 

8 

Marlee Buchanan558
Trevinos

9.550 9.150 8.9009.000 36.600
7 11 9T 12 9 

9 

Abeni Williams515
Ridgewood

9.650 8.675 9.1259.050 36.500
4 16 7T 8T 10 

10 

Hadeel Salman538
WOGA

9.100 8.850 9.2509.000 36.200
12 14 9T 5 11 

11 

Kiersten Dolan550
Platinum

8.450 9.175 8.7509.525 35.900
17 10 3 13 12 

12 

Milah Haver531
WOGA

9.000 8.775 9.1508.300 35.225
14 15 14T 7 13 

13 

Madison Greer540
United Elite

9.250 9.200 8.6258.100 35.175
10 9 16 14 14 

14 

Kai Winters524
Texas Dynamix

8.600 9.075 8.5758.900 35.150
15 12 11 15 15 

15 

Beth Carpenter549
The Rock

8.550 8.900 8.0008.300 33.750
16 13 14T 17 16 

16 

Kylie Vega563
Infinity

9.075 8.375 8.1507.850 33.450
13 17 17 16 17 

17 
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